July 1, 2008
LMP2011 Single/LMP2012 Dual
High Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMP201x series are the first members of National's new
LMPTM precision amplifier family. The LMP201X series offers
unprecedented accuracy and stability in space-saving minia-
ture packaging while also being offered at an affordable price.

20071538
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMP2011MF
−40°C to 125°C
AN1A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMP2011MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMP2012MM
AP1A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMP2012MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMP2011MA
LMP2011MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP2011MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2012MA
LMP2012MA
95 Units/Rail
LMP2012MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
© 2008 National Semiconductor Corporation 200715 www.national.com
L
M
P